Arts Centre

Children

SUMMER 2024

EVENT ID

00326671

00326524

00326488

00325795

00325701

00325570

00325567

00325414

00326527

00326493

00325798

00325710

00325435

00325422

00326518

00325809

00325796

00325818

00326522

00326495

00325443

00327251

00327250

00327254

00327252

AGES

8-10 yrs

5-6 yrs

5-6 yrs

5-6 yrs

5-6 yrs

5-6 yrs

5-6 yrs

5-6 yrs

6-7 yrs

6-7 yrs

6-7 yrs

6-7 yrs

6-7 yrs

6-7 yrs

7-8 yrs

7-8 yrs

7-8 yrs

7-8 yrs

7-8 yrs

10-12

yrs

10-12
yrs

5-6 yrs
5-6 yrs

7-13 yrs

7-13 yrs

EVENT TITLE

BALLET

BALLET-PRIMARY

BALLET-PRIMARY

BALLET-PRIMARY

BALLET-PRIMARY

BALLET-PRIMARY

BALLET-PRIMARY

BALLET-PRIMARY

BALLET-PRIMARY
STANDARD

BALLET-PRIMARY
STANDARD

BALLET-PRIMARY
STANDARD

BALLET-PRIMARY
STANDARD

BALLET-PRIMARY
STANDARD

BALLET-PRIMARY
STANDARD

BALLET 1

BALLET 1

BALLET 1

BALLET 2

BALLET 2

BALLET
2-4-INTENSIVE

BALLET
2-4-INTENSIVE

BALLROOM AND
LATIN DANCING

BALLROOM AND
LATIN DANCING

BALLROOM AND
LATIN DANCING

BALLROOM AND
LATIN DANCING

DATES

Jul 9-Aug
27

Jul 29-Aug
1

Jul 15-Jul
18

Aug 26-
Aug 30

Jul 7-Aug
25

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Aug 14-
Aug 16

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Jul 29-Aug
1

Jul 15-Jul
18

Aug 26-
Aug 30

Jul 7-Aug
25

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Aug 13-
Aug 16

Jul 29-Aug
1

Aug 26-
Aug 30

Jul 7-Aug
25

Aug 26-
Aug 30

Jul 29-Aug
1

Jul 15-Jul
18

Aug 12-
Aug 15

Aug 7-Aug
28

Jul 10-Jul
31

Aug 7-Aug
28

Jul 10-Jul
31

TIMES

5:00-6:00pm

12:45-
1:30pm

11:00-
11:45am

11:00-
11:45am

11:45am-
12:30pm

1:30-2:30pm

1:30-2:30pm

11:00-
11:45am

1:30-2:30pm

11:45am-
12:45pm

11:45am-
12:45pm

1:45-2:30pm

11:45am-
12:45pm

11:45am-
12:45pm

10:15-
11:15am

01:15pm-
02:15pm
2:30-3:30pm
2:15-3:15pm
11:15am-
12:15pm
1:15-3:15pm
1:15-3:15pm
4:30-5:15pm
4:30-5:15pm

5:30-6:30pm

5:30-6:30pm

DAYS

Tue

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Sun

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Sun

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Sun

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

INSTRUCTOR

Gabriela
Correa Mores

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Sarah U

Sarah U

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Aubrey
Walker

Kyryl
Dudchenko

Kyryl
Dudchenko

Kyryl
Dudchenko

Kyryl
Dudchenko

LOCATION

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Cultural

Centre Annex

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Cultural

Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural

Centre Annex

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Cultural

Centre Annex

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Cultural

Centre Annex

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Cultural

Centre Annex

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

FEES

$73.60

$27.60

$27.60

$34.50

$55.20

$46.00

$27.60

$34.50

$36.80

$36.80

$46.00

$55.20

$46.00

$27.60

$36.80

$46.00

$73.60

$46.00

$36.80

$73.60

$73.60

$40.00

$40.00

$60.00

$60.00



Arts Centre

Children

SUMMER 2024

EVENT ID

00327285

00325825

00325889

00325879

00325739

00325838

00325870

00325692

00325489

00325694

00325565

00326665

00326499

00326496

00326497

00324305

00324304

00324325

00324308

00325708

00325646

00325727

00326447

00326454

AGES

10-14

yrs

6-8 yrs

8-12 yrs

8-12 yrs

8-12 yrs

6-8 yrs

6-7 yrs

6-7 yrs

6-7 yrs

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

5-6 yrs

6-8 yrs

8-10 yrs

8-10 yrs

8-10 yrs

10-12

yrs

10-12
yrs

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

7-9 yrs

10-13

yrs

10-18
yrs

EVENT TITLE

LYRICAL DANCING

DANCE COMBO

DANCE COMBO

DANCE COMBO

DANCE COMBO

DANCE COMBO

HIP HOP
1-BEGINNER

HIP HOP
1-BEGINNER

HIP HOP
1-BEGINNER

HIP HOP 2

HIP HOP 2

JAZZ DANCING-
BEGINNER

JAZZ DANCING-
PRIMARY

JAZZ DANCING
1-BEGINNER

JAZZ DANCING
2-BEGINNER

K-POP DANCING

K-POP DANCING

K-POP DANCING

K-POP DANCING

TAP DANCING-
BEGINNER

TAP DANCING-
BEGINNER

TAP DANCING-
BEGINNER

DIGITAL
ANIMATION 1

DIGITAL
ANIMATION 1/
YOUTH

DATES
Aug 12-
Aug 16

Jul 9-Aug
27

Aug 26-
Aug 30

Aug 26-
Aug 30

Aug 19-
Aug 23

Jul 11-Aug
29

Aug 26-
Aug 30

Aug 19-
Aug 23

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Aug 19-
Aug 23

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Jul 11-Aug
29

Jul 22-Jul
26

Jul 22-Jul
26

Jul 22-Jul
26

Aug 10-
Aug 31

Jul 13-Aug
3

Aug 10-
Aug 31

Jul 13-Aug
3

Aug 20-
Aug 23

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Aug 19-
Aug 23

Aug 26-
Aug 30

Jul 10-Jul
31

TIMES

3:15-4:15pm

4:00-5:00pm

1:30-2:30pm

12:00-
1:00pm

1:30-2:30pm

5:00-6:00pm

11:00am-
12:00pm

11:00am-
12:00pm

11:00am-
12:00pm

12:30-
1:30pm

12:30-
1:30pm

4:00-5:00pm

1:30-2:15pm

11:00am-
12:00pm

11:00am-
1:30pm

10:15-
11:15am

10:15-
11:15am

11:15am-
12:15pm

11:15am-
12:15pm

2:30-3:30pm
2:45-3:45pm
2:30-3:30pm
10:15am-

12:15pm
6:00-8:30pm

DAYS

Mon-Fri

Tue

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Thu

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Thu

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Wed

INSTRUCTOR

Sarah U

Gabriela
Correa Mores

Gabriela
Correa Mores

Sarah U

Sarah U

Gabriela
Correa Mores

Sarah U

Sarah U

Sarah U

Alyssandra
Yamamoto

Alyssandra
Yamamoto

Alyssandra
Yamamoto

Alyssandra
Yamamoto
Krista Goss
Krista Goss
Krista Goss

Laura Rivera

Merissa
Victor

LOCATION

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

FEES

$46.00

$73.60

$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$73.60

$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$73.60

$30.65

$46.00

$46.00

$36.80

$36.80

$36.80

$36.80

$36.80

$46.00

$46.00

$114.00

$114.00



Arts Centre

Children

SUMMER 2024

EVENT ID

00326448

00326443

00326442

00326444

00326446

00325632

00325613

00325607

00325614

00325730

00325749

00325744

00326398

00326253

00326250

00326130

00326092

00326091

00326088

00326083

00326078

00326028

00326026

00326403

AGES

10-13
yrs

10-18
yrs

10-18
yrs

10-13
yrs

10-13
yrs

8-10 yrs

5-6 yrs

5-6 yrs

6-7 yrs

5-6 yrs

7-8 yrs

8-10yrs

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

6-8 yrs

10-14
yrs

EVENT TITLE

DIGITAL
ILLUSTRATION 1

FILMMAKING/
YOUTH

FILMMAKING/
YOUTH

VIDEO EDITING 1

CREATIVE
PHOTOGRAPHY

ACTING AND
DRAMA
FOUNDATIONS

CREATIVE ACTING
AND DRAMA

CREATIVE ACTING
AND DRAMA

CREATIVE ACTING
AND DRAMA

MUSICAL
THEATRE-
BEGINNER
MUSICAL
THEATRE 1

MUSICAL
THEATRE 2

MIXED MEDIA
SCULPTURE

FOUNDATIONS IN
ART

FOUNDATIONS IN
ART

FOUNDATIONS IN
ART

FOUNDATIONS IN
ART

FOUNDATIONS IN
ART

FOUNDATIONS IN
ART

FOUNDATIONS IN
ART

FOUNDATIONS IN
ART

FOUNDATIONS IN
ART

FOUNDATIONS IN
ART

CLAY WHEEL-
BEGINNER

DATES
Aug 26-
Aug 30

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Aug 19-
Aug 23

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Aug 12-
Aug 16
Aug 12-
Aug 16

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Aug 19-
Aug 23
Aug 19-
Aug 23

Aug 19-
Aug 23

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Aug 26-
Aug 30

Aug 26-
Aug 30

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Aug 12-
Aug 16

Jul 29-Aug
2

Jul 29-Aug
2

Jul 22-Jul
25

Jul 15-Jul
19

Jul 15-Jul
19

Jul 8-Jul
12

Aug 26-
Aug 30

TIMES

3:00-5:00pm

3:15-5:15pm

1:00-3:00pm

1:00-3:00pm

10:30am-
12:30pm

1:30-2:30pm

11:15am-
12:00pm

9:45-
10:30am

12:30-
1:30pm

1:30-2:30pm

10:00-
11:00am

11:00am-
12:00pm

10:30am-
12:00pm

1:30-3:00pm

11:30am-
1:00pm

1:30-3:00pm

11:30am-
1:00pm

1:30-3:00pm

11:30am-
1:00pm

11:30am-
1:00pm

1:30-3:00pm

11:30am-
1:00pm

11:30am-
1:00pm

1:00-3:00pm

DAYS

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

Mon-Fri

INSTRUCTOR
Laura Rivera
Sahand

Mohajer

Sahand
Mohajer

Sahand
Mohajer

Sahand
Mohajer

Krista Goss

Krista Goss

Krista Goss

Krista Goss

Krista Goss

Krista Goss

Krista Goss

Vanessa

Figueroa

Mr. Tony

Mr. Tony

Mr. Tony

Mr. Tony

Mr. Tony

Mr. Tony

Mr. Tony

Mr. Tony

Mr. Tony

Mr. Tony

LOCATION

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

Richmond Cultural

Centre Annex

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Arts Centre

Richmond Cultural
Centre Annex

FEES

$114.00

$114.00

$114.00

$114.00

$114.00

$46.00

$34.50

$34.50

$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$46.00

$71.25

$71.25

$71.25

$71.25

$71.25

$71.25

$71.25

$57.00

$71.25

$71.25

$71.25

$99.50



Arts Centre

Children

EVENTID  AGES EVENT TITLE DATES TIMES DAYS INSTRUCTOR LOCATION FEES
00326402 10-14 CLAY WHEEL- Aug 12- 1:00-3:00pm  Mon-Fri Richmond Cultural $99.50
yrs BEGINNER Aug 16 Centre Annex

00326401 6-8yrs  CLAY Aug 26- 10:30am- Mon-Fri Richmond Cultural $74.50
HANDBUILDING Aug 30 12:00pm Centre Annex

00326400 6-8yrs  CLAY Aug 19- 10:30am- Mon-Fri Richmond Cultural $74.50
HANDBUILDING Aug 23 12:00pm Centre Annex

00326399 6-8yrs  CLAY Aug 12- 10:30am- Mon-Fri Richmond Cultural $74.50
HANDBUILDING Aug 16 12:00pm Centre Annex

00326234 9-12yrs DRAWING AND Jul 22-Jul  1:30-3:30pm Mon-Fri  Mr. Tony Richmond Arts Centre  $76.00
PAINTING 25

00326233 9-12yrs DRAWING AND Jul 8-Jul 1:30-3:30pm  Mon-Fri ~ Mr. Tony Richmond Arts Centre  $95.00
PAINTING 12

00326413 6-8 yrs  NATURE Jul 15-Jul 1:30-3:30pm Mon-Fri ~ Bea Martin Richmond Cultural $95.00
ILLUSTRATION 19 Centre Annex

00327000 9-12 yrs  PRINTMAKING Aug 19- 1:30-3:00pm  Mon-Fri Richmond Arts Centre  $56.80
POWER Aug 22

00326898 10-12 THE ART OF Aug 12- 1:00-3:00pm  Mon-Fri Richmond Arts Centre  $95.00

yrs UPCYCLING Aug 16

00320343 6-10yrs  YOUNG Aug 8 9:30am- Thu Richmond Museum $45.00
ARCHAEOLOGISTS 3:30pm

00320341 6-10yrs YOUNG Aug 7 9:30am- Wed Richmond Museum $45.00
ARCHAEOLOGISTS 3:30pm

00320333 6-10yrs  YOUNG Jul 11 9:30am- Thu Richmond Museum $45.00
ARCHAEOLOGISTS 3:30pm

00320326 6-10yrs YOUNG Jul 10 9:30am- Wed Richmond Museum $45.00
ARCHAEOLOGISTS 3:30pm

00320322 6-10yrs  YOUNG Jul9 9:30am- Tue Richmond Museum $45.00

ARCHAEOLOGISTS 3:30pm



